fAsahi Menu
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Fleminggatan 109, Stockholm, Sweden
http:/lwww.restaurangasahi.se

A comprehensive menu of Asahi from Stockholm covering all 88 menus and drinks can be found here on the
food list. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website.
As a guest, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost. With a lot of freshly harvested vegetables,
fish and meat, the Asahi from Stockholm prepares healthy, fine Japanese dishes, The inventive fusion of different
menus with fresh and partially daring products is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian
Fusion. The preparation of the dishes is done typically Asian.
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Salads

GOMA WAKAME

Sashimi

LAX SASHIMI

Drinks

TROCADERO ZERO

Sauces

YAKINIKU

Tolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Nigiri Sushi

AVOKADO NIGIRI

Starters
TEMPURA ROLL
Sushi menus
SASHIMI MIX

Sushi - Nigiri

OMELETT NIGIRI

Soft drinks

COLA

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

7 kr

12 kr

3 kr

19 kr

9 kr

2 kr

10 kr

12 kr

2 kr

3 kr

10 kr

Main Course

HALSTRAD LAX 3 kr
ﬂ [ ] !F [ ] ll. I*

PAD THAI 15 kr
Tageskarte

SOJA 1 kr
Wok

INGEFARA 1 kr
Steamed Dishes: Mén Hap
DUMPLINGS 14 kr
flsian specialties

EDAMAME 7 kr

Nudel-Spezialitiiten

TROCADERO 3 kr
Speziell paniertes Sushi

ALASKA ROLL 9 kr
VARRULLE 8 kr

fiyckling and finka

FRITERAD KYCKLING MED

SOTSUR SAS 20 kr

extra tank

STEKT RIS 17 kr
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Wokriitter FRITERAD SCAMPI 21 kr

STARK BASILIKA WOK 15 kr

‘Drydw' GONGBAO KYCKLING 19 kr

LOKA PEAR 3 kr KYCKLINGFILE MED

CASHEWNOTTER 19 kr
Vegetarisk Sushi
Skaldjur och Tisk
VEGETARISK SUSHI 8 BITAR 12 kr .
SCAMPI MED VITLOK OCH CHILI 21 kr
Kinesish OSTRON MED SCAMPI 21 kr
Y GONBAO RAKOR 19 kr
MINI VARRULLAR 8 kr
(]
Tillbehsr - &t Pickied for You
POKE BOWL SUSHI 18 kr
RIS 3 kr
LAX OCH RULLAR 11 BITAR 14 kr
. . FAMILJE SUSHI 30 BITAR 35 kr
Dishes are prepared with
FRITERAD LAX ROLL 11 kr
KIMCHI 7 kr
[ ] [ ]
Nigiri Non alcoholic drinks
g PEPSI MAX 3 kr
TOFU NIGIRI 2 kr A
& COCA-COLA ZERO 3 kr
TAI NIGIRI 2 kr |
Q COLA ZERO 6 kr
J ° ® SPRITE 3 kr
. 4 FANTA EXOTIC 3 kr
BENTO 18 kr

YAKITORI 15 kr m
ﬂ ﬁ LAX NIGIRI 2 kr
2 kr

TONFISK NIGIRI

LOKA 3 kr i,
RAK NIGIRI 2 kr
LOKA CITRON 3 kr
IKA (BLACK FISH) 2 kr
o oo CHILIMAYO 1 kr

KYCKLING OCH

GRONSAKSSOPPA 10 kr
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Nudlar, Ris och Vegetariskt

NUDLAR MED BIFF, KYCKLING
OCH RAKOR

TOFU MED GRONSAKER
VEGETARISK CURRY

SASONGENS GRONSAKER MED

CASHEWNOTTER
GONBAO TOFU MED NOTTER

Yarmriitter

BIFF MED FARSK LOK OCH
INGEFARA

SATAY KYCKLING

BIFF-, KYCKLING- ELLER
RAKCURRY

ASAHIS SPECIALRATT
BIFF SICHUAN STYLE

WOKAD BAMBUSKOTT OCH
CHAMPINJONER

SESAM BIFF
SICHUAN STYLE
ASAHI SPECIAL RATT
GONGBAO

19 kr

19 kr
19 kr

19 kr

19 kr

20 kr

15 kr

19 kr

24 kr
19 kr

20 kr

19 kr
20 kr
24 kr
20 kr

OXFILE MED SVARTPEPPAR

OSTRONBIFF

BIFF MED PAPRIKA OCH SVARTA
BONOR

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
LAX SUSHI 11 BITAR
LAX SUSHI 7 BITAR

MAMMA SUSHI 11 BITAR
DAGENS SUSHI 7 BITAR
MAMMA SUSHI 8 BITAR

LAX OCH RULLAR 7 BITAR
BETWEEN SUSHI 11 PIECES
VEGETARIAN SUSHI 11 PIECES
LAX OCH AVOKADO 11 BITAR
STOR SUSHI 13 BITAR

LAX OCH AVOKADO 7 BITAR
SUSHI MORIAWASE 15 BITAR
LITEN SUSHI 9 BITAR

25 kr
20 kr

20 kr

9 kr

9 kr
16 kr
12 kr
15 kr
10 kr
12 kr
10 kr
17 kr
15 kr
16 kr
19 kr
12 kr
20 kr
12 kr
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 13:00-21:30
Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 13:00-21:30
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